CxM MIRANDA 2024 - CTO UNIVERSITARIO ESPANA Y CYL - COPA FEDME
14 Abril 2024

14k - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados (50)

)
-+
o N o g A w N =20

A A BB D DSBS W W W W W W W WWWN NN DNDNNDDNNDNDN 2§22 al Al al Al Al
O © o N o] Ol | W N 2Ol © O N O O A W N 2 O ©W O N OO B W N = OO O N O O] | W N = O ©

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

615
602
606
621
620
618
605
610
604
608
651
636
600
630
613
614
646
609
616
639
601
627
629
649
617
632
640
642
628
622
633
631
634
607
638
653
626
645
648
647
625
635
652
644
650
641
623
619
612
637

Ramon PUJOL CASELLAS
Diego CASTELLON GARCIA
Pablo FERNANDEZ FRADE
Adrian CARRETA ALONSO
Peio ZIARSOLO ELOSEGI
Borja UTERGA BENITO

Pedro FERNANDEZ FIDALGO
Esdras MENENDEZ LUNA
Eneko ETXANIZ IRURETA

Urko LOZANO ETXANIZ

Edorta ZUBIAURRE

Rodrigo GOMEZ DE CADINANOS
Alvan BLAS CALDERON

Oliver VILLANUEVA ORTEGA
Federico PEREZ ROBLES

Uma PLANS SAFORES

Jose Antonio TORRE LLANO
Javier MARQUEZ MACIAS
Judith SORIANO SANCHEZ
Guillermo MEDINA CANADA
Nadine CALAHORRA SANCHEZ
Eduardo ORTEGA INFANTE
Mikel SANZ PARAMO

David VARONA ZABALA

Julia TOFINO DIAZ-DE-ESPADA
Ayal CAMARERO GARCIA

lvan NANCLARES MERINO
Hector PALMA CASTRO

Adrian PADILLA FORTUN
Fatima DIAZ LLERA

Ainhoa CANABATE IRIARTE
Jose ARTIGUEZ TERRAZAS
David CORDERO FERNANDEZ
Naroa LOPEZ MORAL

Francisco Jose LLANO GUTIERREZ

Raul ALONSO ERRAZQUIN
Roberto lvan ORIVE GANDIA
Milan THAPA

Olivia VADILLO CORDERO
Carolina VADILLO CORDERO
Juana NOYA MIRAS

Oscar DARROSEZ MARTINEZ
Cristina VALVERDE MUNOZ

Jesus TAJADURA SAEZ DE ARGA

Jonathan VILLAMANAN JIMENEZ
Concepcion NOYA MIRAS

Silvia GARCIA DELGADO

Yanira VALENZUELA ORTIZ

Noa OLIVA ALVAREZ

Maria GONZALEZ RUIZ
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TIEMPO CLUB

:15:20 UNIO EXCURCIONISTA VIC

:17:34 Independiente

:18:30 CDB WOLVES BORN TO RUN

:19:07 CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTANA - NOV
:19:08 LAGUN ONAK

:20:40 AIARAMENDI KORRIKALARIAK
:20:42 GM REINOASTUR UNIVERSIDAD DE O
:23:26 WTP JUNIOR

:24:07 CATT MORKAIKO

:24:15 AIARAMENDI KORRIKALARIAK
:27:10 .

:29:26 Independiente

:30:04 CD TRAGALPINOS

:30:52 CDM TORRUCO

:31:18 CD ASODENA BIKE

:31:34 WILD TRAIL PROJECT NIKE

:32:42 COA MONTANA

:33:17 ASODENA BKKE

:33:47 ESCUELA DE CARRERAS POR MONTAN
:35:47 Independiente

:36:21 Independiente

:36:41 CMTORRUCO

:38:02 CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTANA
:42:01 MONTANEROS MIRANDA

:44:22 Independiente

:44:42 MIRANDA COMUNIDAD BIKER
:45:43 Independiente

:46:11 MIRANDA COMUNIDAD BIKER
:49:17 CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTANA
:50:10 CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTANA - NOV
:50:18 Independiente

:51:00 DIRTYFACE

:54:37 Independiente

:57:04 BASAJAUN MENDIKLUBA

1:59:22 ENGARMAOS

2:00:37 Independiente

2:08:21 CLUB DE SENDERISMO KARPANTA
2:08:25 NO APLICA

2:08:53 CXM

2:08:57 Independiente

2:09:29 IOAR

2:09:45 Independiente

2:13:37 Independiente

2:18:37 CORRER POR MIRANDA

2:22:45 Independiente

2:24:52 Independiente

2:36:15 Independiente

2:39:40 CD ASODENA BIKE

2:45:20 CD ASODENA BIKE

2:55:40 EN LA SOMBRA TRES MARES LA MIL
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Penal.. PC_1

0:41:4
0:42:5
0:43:4
0:44:3
0:43:2
0:45:0
0:42:5
0:46:4
0:44:2
0:46:1
0:46:5
0:50:2
0:50:4
0:49:3
0:49:4.
0:49:5
0:52:0
0:49:4
0:52:0
0:52:2
0:53:4
0:52:1
0:55:1
0:57:0
0:59:1
0:57:1
0:58:1
0:57:0
0:59:2
1:01:2
1:02:4
1:01:2
0:58:5
1:07:1
1:06:3
1:06:1
1:08:4
1:08:4
1:12:5
1:13:1
1:11:0
1:10:0
1:17:0
1:15:4
1:16:4
1:22:2
1:43:1
1:31:4
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1:32:2
1:22:5
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